Document Search Results

Docket Id

FRA-2006-25887

FRA-2008-0123

FRA-2008-0122

FRA-2007-0015

FRA-2007-0015

FRA-2008-0124

FRA-2007-0015

FRA-2004-16992

FRA-2004-16992

FRA-2006-24770

FRA-2006-24770

FRA-2007-28454

FRA-2004-18063

FRA-2008-0102

Document Id

FRA-2006-25887-0006

FRA-2008-0123-0001

FRA-2008-0122-0001

FRA-2007-0015-0003

FRA-2007-0015-0003.1

FRA-2008-0124-0001

FRA-2007-0015-0004

FRA-2004-16992-0017

FRA-2004-16992-0017.1

FRA-2006-24770-0003

FRA-2006-24770-0003.1

FRA-2007-28454-0014

FRA-2004-18063-0009

FRA-2008-0102-0003

Title

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Request for (30) Day
Extension of time

C.A. Lipsinsky -
Request for
Administrative
Hearing

T. L. Harvey -
Request for Hearing

US DOT/FRA - Order
of Dismissal

US DOT/FRA - Order
of Dismissal

Dona R. Eastlick -
EQUAL-2007-07

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Respondent's
Response to
Petitioner's Appeal to
the FRA Administrator

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Notice of Change of
Contacts for the
Federal Railroad
Administration

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Notice of Change of
Contacts for the
Federal Railroad
Administration

U.S. DOT/FRA - Initial
Scheduling Order

U.S. DOT/FRA - Initial
Scheduling Order

Union Pacific Railraod
Company - Petition
for Reconsideration

Ayers - Comments

Application for
Approval of
Discontinuance or
Modification of a
Railroad Signal

Date
Received

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/29/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES



FRA-2004-17099

FRA-2008-0061

FRA-2008-0111

FRA-2006-26608

FRA-2008-0061

FRA-2008-0061

FRA-2008-0061

FRA-2008-0061

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2004-17099-0012

FRA-2008-0061-0023

FRA-2008-0111-0001

FRA-2006-26608-0007

FRA-2008-0061-0024

FRA-2008-0061-0024.1

FRA-2008-0061-0025

FRA-2008-0061-0025.1

FRA-2006-25169-0139

System, etc.:
Canadian National
Railway

Petition for Special
Approval of Alternate
Standard: Long Island
Railroad and Metro-
North Railroad

U.S.DOT/FRA -
ExParte
Communication on
October 22, 2008,
with Congressman Bill
Shuster (Pennsylvania
- 9th) Regarding RRIF
Proposed NPRM

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance: CSX
Transportation

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Request for 30-Day
Extension of Time to
File Statement of
Issues/Claims

Richard F. Timmons,
President of American
Short Line and
Regional Railroad
Association -
Comments

Richard F. Timmons,
President of American
Short Line and
Regional Railroad
Association -
Comments

Congressman James
L. Oberstar, M.C, and
Congresswoman
Corrine Brown, M.C.,
Subcommittee on
Railroads, Pipelines,
and Hazardous
Materials - Comments

Congressman James
L. Oberstar, M.C, and
Congresswoman
Corrine Brown, M.C.,
Subcommittee on
Railroads, Pipelines,
and Hazardous
Materials - Comments

Kent Fire Department
- Comments

10/29/2008

10/29/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

10/31/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

OTHER

RULES

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FRA-2008-0047

FRA-2008-0047

FRA-2008-0125

FRA-2008-0047-0016

FRA-2008-0047-0016.1

FRA-2008-0125-0001

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision of the
Administrator
Regarding Petition for
Reconsideration of
BNSF Railway
Company

10/31/2008 Posted

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision of the
Administrator
Regarding Petition for
Reconsideration of
BNSF Railway
Company

10/31/2008 Posted

Proposed Agency 11/03/2008 Posted
Information Collection
Activities; Comment

Request

*** End of Search Results ***

OTHER

OTHER

RULES



